17619/3
20466/4
13619/3

565/4
13622/2
13621/2
30639/3

564/4
558/3
24307/4
6558/3
6557/3
18822/3
6556/4
3329/4
18094/3
18095/4
24837/3
26490/4
6555/2
13624/2
6554/4
14914/4
16896/2
16897/2
22636/4

16898/2
20085/2
20086/2

3328/3
16899/2
3327/4
3326/2
19728/4
24838/2
18096/3
6552/3
3325/4
24839/4
563/4
22637/3
14915/3
22407/2
22408/2
22409/2

6551/2
6550/2
3324/4
3323/4

FiSers Janis Mikelis
FiSers Janis

Fisers P&teris
Fisers Vilhelms Arvids
Fitip$ Klara

Fitips Arturs
Fjodorovs Georgs
(Nach Kotlas verschickt)
Fjodorovs Juris
Fjodorovs Porfirijs
Fjodorovs Savelijs
Flamings Adolfs
Fogelmanis Janis
Fogelmanis Janis
Fogels Edvins
Fogels Ilona

Fogels Janis

Fogels Karlis
Fogels Karlis
Fogels Karlis
Fogels Nikolajs
Fogelis Zenija
Fogulis Karlis
Fokins Terentjevs
Fokrots Arvids
Fokrots Vera
Folkheims Elza
Tochter Skaidrite
Tochter Ausma
Tochter Rita
Tochter Gunta

Sohn Karlis
Folkmanis Adela
Folkmanis Arnolds
Folkmanis Auguste
Tochter Vija
Tochter Zigrida
Sohn Uldis
Folkmanis Eriks
Folkmanis Janis
Folkmanis Eduards
Fomicevs P&teris
Fomins Dimitrijs
Fomina Efimija
Fomins Janis

Fomins Maksims
Fomins Marina
Fomins Pavils
Fomins Stepans
Fonzu-Fonzovs Eduards
Formakovs Arsenijs
Formuleviés Iréna
Formulevi&s Januss
Formulevi&s Vilhelms
Sohn Karols

Sohn Stepans
Forrots Bruno
Forrots Vilhelms
Foss Arvids

Foss Voldemars

1910.31.VI
1917.21.X11
1897.28.X11
1913.25.X
32.4J.
1902.14.XI
1904.

1924.29 .X11
1907.26.11
1918.
1915.9.X
1913.

1904.
1917/3.16.VII
1922.26.V
1894.24.VI
1923.12.1
1886.18.X11
1918.
1898/5(?).2.XI
1914.16.1
53.J.
1929.21.VI
1906.27.1
1907.6.VIII
1904.7.11
1928.

1930.

1931.

1933.

4.J.

1877.
1896.3.VI
1906.28.XI
1933.24.1V
1934.29.VIII
1939.18.1IX
1918.26.V
1882.
1907.7.XI1
1895.16.VIII
1920.8.X
1907.24.VI
1898.21.1
1892.
1908.13.111
1905.

1911.
1914.30.VIII
1900.24.11
1897.
1922.30.VI
1887.

1931.

1935.
1920.25.VII
1889.28.1X
1921.

1924.

113

Tukuma, Slocenes 2-3
Griva, Piestatnes 6
Svitenes Matidos
Riga, Brivibas 171
Liepaja, Zalu 7-2
Liepaja, Zalu 7-2

Riga, Vilandes 5-24
Riga, Salaces 5-6
Ogre

Riga, Ernestines 31-5

Riga, Dzirnavu 70-1
Riga, Blaumapa 6-7
R1ga, M.Piena 8-11
Dundagas pili

Riga, Lalplesa 66/62-15

Liepaja, Dzirnavu 16-3

Daugavpili, A.Pumpura 132
O0laing, Patérétaju b-ba
0laingé, Patérétaju b-ba
Riga, Matisa 61

Riga, Matisa 61

Riga, Matisa 61

Riga, Matisa 61

Riga, Matisa 61

Riga, Matisa 61
Taurkalnes Remenckas
Jaunsvirlaukas Plaukos
Jaunsvirlaukas Plaukos
Jaunsvirlaukas Plaukos
Jaunsvirlaukas Plaukos
Jaunsvirlaukas Plaukos

Taurkalnes Remenckas
Liepaja, Vites 10-1
Riga, Gertrides 90-29
Ciblas pag.

Rézekne, Ezeru 5
Ventspil®, Mikeltorni
Riga, Gertrudes 73-2a
Riga, Laépleda 93-1
Bolderaja, Liela 18-3
Riga, M.Lubanas 9-1
Mérsraga Fazanos
Daugavpili, Varsavas 4-1
Pildas Develev$ciena
Reézekng&, Krastu 13-2
Pildas Develevsliena
Pildas Develev$céiena
Pildas Develevi&iena
Riga, Adolfa 6-45
Riga, Adolfa 6-45
Riga, Markus 1-3
Riga, Markus 1-3




