

17619/3	Fišers Jānis Mikēlis	1910.31.VI	Tukumā, Slocenes 2-3
20466/4	Fišers Jānis	1917.21.XII	Grīvā, Piestatnes 6
13619/3	Fišers Pēteris	1897.28.XII	Svitenes Matīšos
565/4	Fišers Vilhelms Arvīds	1913.25.X	Rīgā, Brīvības 171
13622/2	Fītiņš Klāra	32.J.	Liepājā, Zāļu 7-2
13621/2	Fītiņš Arturs	1902.14.XI	Liepājā, Zāļu 7-2
30639/3	Fjodorovs Georgs (Nach Kotlas verschickt)	1904.	
564/4	Fjodorovs Juris	1924.29.XII	Rīgā, Vilandes 5-24
558/3	Fjodorovs Porfirijs	1907.26.II	Rīgā, Salaces 5-6
24307/4	Fjodorovs Savelijs	1918.	Ogrē
6558/3	Flamings Adolfs	1915.9.X	Rīgā, Ernestīnes 31-5
6557/3	Fogelmanis Jānis	1913.	
18822/3	Fogelmanis Jānis	1904.	Rīgā, Dzirnau 70-1
6556/4	Fogels Edvīns	1917/3.16.VII	Rīgā, Blaumaņa 6-7
3329/4	Fogels Ilona	1922.26.V	Rīgā, M.Piena 8-11
18094/3	Fogels Jānis	1894.24.VI	Dundagas pilī
18095/4	Fogels Kārlis	1923.12.I	
24837/3	Fogels Kārlis	1886.18.XII	Rīgā, Lāčplēša 66/62-15
26490/4	Fogels Kārlis	1918.	
6555/2	Fogels Nikolajs	1898/5(?) .2.XI	
13624/2	Fogelis Ženija	1914.16.I	Liepājā, Dzirnau 16-3
6554/4	Fogulis Kārlis	53.J.	
14914/4	Fokins Terentjevs	1929.21.VI	Daugavpilī, A.Pumpura 132
16896/2	Fokrots Arvids	1906.27.I	Olainē, Patērētāju b-bā
16897/2	Fokrots Vera	1907.6.VIII	Olainē, Patērētāju b-bā
22636/4	Folkheims Elza Tochter Skaidrīte	1904.7.II	Rīgā, Matīsa 61
	Tochter Ausma	1928.	Rīgā, Matīsa 61
	Tochter Rita	1930.	Rīgā, Matīsa 61
	Tochter Gunta	1931.	Rīgā, Matīsa 61
	Sohn Kārlis	1933.	Rīgā, Matīsa 61
		4.J.	Rīgā, Matīsa 61
16898/2	Folkmanis Adela	1877.	Taurkalnes Remenckās
20085/2	Folkmanis Arnolds	1896.3.VI	Jaunsvirlaukas Plauķos
20086/2	Folkmanis Auguste	1906.28.XI	Jaunsvirlaukas Plauķos
	Tochter Vija	1933.24.IV	Jaunsvirlaukas Plauķos
	Tochter Zigrīda	1934.29.VIII	Jaunsvirlaukas Plauķos
	Sohn Uldis	1939.18.IX	Jaunsvirlaukas Plauķos
3328/3	Folkmanis Eriks	1918.26.V	
16899/2	Folkmanis Jānis	1882.	Taurkalnes Remenckās
3327/4	Folkmanis Eduards	1907.7.XII	Liepājā, Vites 10-1
3326/2	Fomičevs Pēteris	1895.16.VIII	Rīgā, Gertrūdes 90-29
19728/4	Fomins Dimitrijs	1920.8.X	Ciblas pag.
24838/2	Fomina Efimija	1907.24.VI	Rēzeknē, Ezeru 5
18096/3	Fomins Jānis	1898.21.I	Ventspilī, Mīkeltornī
6552/3	Fomins Maksims	1892.	Rīgā, Gertrūdes 73-2a
3325/4	Fomins Marina	1908.13.III	Rīgā, Lāčplēša 93-1
24839/4	Fomins Pāvils	1905.	Boļderajā, Lielā 18-3
563/4	Fomins Stepans	1911.	Rīgā, M.Lubānas 9-1
22637/3	Fonzu-Fonzovs Eduards	1914.30.VIII	Mērsraga Fazānos
14915/3	Formakovs Arsenijs	1900.24.II	Daugavpilī, Varšavas 4-1
22407/2	Formulevičs Irēna	1897.	Pildas Develevščienā
22408/2	Formulevičs Janušs	1922.30.VI	Rēzeknē, Krastu 13-2
22409/2	Formulevičs Vilhelms	1887.	Pildas Develevščienā
	Sohn Karols	1931.	Pildas Develevščienā
	Sohn Stepans	1935.	Pildas Develevščienā
6551/2	Forrots Bruno	1920.25.VII	Rīgā, Adolfa 6-45
6550/2	Forrots Vilhelms	1889.28.IX	Rīgā, Adolfa 6-45
3324/4	Foss Arvīds	1921.	Rīgā, Markuš 1-3
3323/4	Foss Voldemārs	1924.	Rīgā, Markuš 1-3